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Wayne Seddon

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Wayne Seddon
Postcode

Date of birth January 1958
Total current 20

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
WTGB LTD

OUTWOOD HOUSE PROPERTIES
LIMITED

ATHERTON DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

WJIM MIDDLEWICH LIMITED
BOWDON DEVELOPMENTS GB
LIMITED

NEW MOOR GB LTD

PORTWAY ROAD GB LTD
ALDERLEY 1 GB LIMITED
CHORLEY HALL LANE (GB) LTD
PEEL HALL PARK GB LTD
ELLESMERE PROPERTY
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

WJIM INVESTMENTS (WALKDEN)
LIMITED

MEADOWS AVENUE LIMITED
WJIM DEVELOPMENTS (NORTH
WEST) LIMITED

WJIM GROUP LIMITED

WJIM INVESTMENTS LIMITED
FAIRFIELD HOMES (CHESHIRE)
LIMITED

GUSTAV BONNIER HOLDINGS
LIMITED

SEDDON INVESTMENTS LIMITED
DIDSBURY DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

N/A* - no information available

Number
14292331

14264569

12874531

13620400
11551698

10659265
10023746
10416170
10125329
11045295
13192038

13082354

12628338
12623055

12619525
12365809
11319892
10399361

10257546
03596257

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Dormant

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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Newly

920952309

920952309

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

12/08/2022 Director
29/07/2022 Director
25/01/2022 Director
14/09/2021 Director
06/04/2021 Director
06/04/2021 Director
06/04/2021 Director
06/04/2021 Director
06/04/2021 Director
06/04/2021 Director
10/02/2021 Director
15/12/2020 Director
03/06/2020 Director
26/05/2020 Director
22/05/2020 Director
16/12/2019 Director
25/04/2018 Director
28/09/2016 Director
29/06/2016 Director
09/06/2004 Director
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Company Name

REDESMERE RESIDENTIAL GB LTD
MANCHESTER RD GB LTD
WILMSLOW PARK GB LIMITED
GUSTAV BONNIER WA LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

10707079
09956329
10507737
09552142

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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920952309

App. Date Res. Date
06/04/2021
06/04/2021 26/07/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021 26/07/2021

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director



