Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Wayne Seddon 920952309

Director Information

Title Mr Honours

Name Wayne Seddon Number 920952309

Postcode Address

Date of birthJanuary 1958NationalityBritish

Total current 20

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date Res. Date	Position
WTGB LTD	14292331	Active - Newly	12/08/2022	Director
		Incorporated		
OUTWOOD HOUSE PROPERTIES	14264569	Active - Accounts Filed	29/07/2022	Director
LIMITED				
ATHERTON DEVELOPMENTS	12874531	Active - Accounts Filed	25/01/2022	Director
LIMITED				
WJM MIDDLEWICH LIMITED	13620400	Active - Accounts Filed	14/09/2021	Director
BOWDON DEVELOPMENTS GB	11551698	Active - Accounts Filed	06/04/2021	Director
LIMITED				
NEW MOOR GB LTD	10659265	Active - Accounts Filed	06/04/2021	Director
PORTWAY ROAD GB LTD	10023746	Active - Accounts Filed	06/04/2021	Director
ALDERLEY 1 GB LIMITED	10416170	Active - Accounts Filed	06/04/2021	Director
CHORLEY HALL LANE (GB) LTD	10125329	Active - Accounts Filed	06/04/2021	Director
PEEL HALL PARK GB LTD	11045295	Active - Accounts Filed	06/04/2021	Director
ELLESMERE PROPERTY	13192038	Non-Trading	10/02/2021	Director
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED				
WJM INVESTMENTS (WALKDEN)	13082354	Active - Accounts Filed	15/12/2020	Director
LIMITED				
MEADOWS AVENUE LIMITED	12628338	Active - Accounts Filed	03/06/2020	Director
WJM DEVELOPMENTS (NORTH	12623055	Dormant	26/05/2020	Director
WEST) LIMITED				
WJM GROUP LIMITED	12619525	Non-Trading	22/05/2020	Director
WJM INVESTMENTS LIMITED	12365809	Active - Accounts Filed	16/12/2019	Director
FAIRFIELD HOMES (CHESHIRE)	11319892	Active - Accounts Filed	25/04/2018	Director
LIMITED				
GUSTAV BONNIER HOLDINGS	10399361	Active - Accounts Filed	28/09/2016	Director
LIMITED				
SEDDON INVESTMENTS LIMITED	10257546	Active - Accounts Filed	29/06/2016	Director
DIDSBURY DEVELOPMENTS	03596257	Active - Accounts Filed	09/06/2004	Director
LIMITED				

List of Previous Directorships

Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Wayne Seddon 920952309

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
REDESMERE RESIDENTIAL GB LTD	10707079	Company is dissolved	06/04/2021		Director
MANCHESTER RD GB LTD	09956329	Company is dissolved	06/04/2021	26/07/2021	Director
WILMSLOW PARK GB LIMITED	10507737	Company is dissolved	06/04/2021		Director
GUSTAV BONNIER WA LTD	09552142	Company is dissolved	06/04/2021	26/07/2021	Director